DAV/F/EXM-01

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-14, FARIDABAD
Date Sheet for Class — X & Xl Selection Test (2024-25)

aan

DATE:

S.NO. DATE DAY X Xil

1. 27.06.2024 | Thursday Mathematics Physics/Accountancy/ Political Science/Geography

7. 28.06.2024 | Friday Entrepreneurship/Yoga/Data Sc./Business Adm./

Food & Nutrition/ Typography

3. 29.06.2024 | Saturday Information Technology | Painting

4. 02.07.2024 | Tuesday English Mathematics & Applied Maths

5. 03.07.2024 | Wednesday Physical Education / Home Science

6. 05.07.2024 | Friday Hindi / Sanskrit English Core

1 06.07.2024 | Saturday Music (Vocal)

8. 09.07.2024 | Tuesday General Science Chemistry/ Business Studies/History/Hindi

9. 11.07.2024 | Thursday Biology / Economics

10. |12.07.2024 | Friday Social Science Computer Science / Informatics Practices

11. | 15.07.2024 | Monday Psychology

NOTE:

Reporting time - 07:30 A.M.

Exam timings - 07:45 to 10:45 A.M. g
Buses will ply accordingly. 4 M
Result for both the classes is on 27t July 2024. ‘ e
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